

CORRIGENDUM

No. IITDH/MMD/EE/2019-20/85/02

<u>Corrigendum to the tender for supply & installation of Motion Capture System</u> <u>for Electrical Engineering Dept.</u>

Following changes to the NIT of the tender document in respect for supply & installation of Motion Capture System for Electrical Engineering Dept. AT IIT DHARWAD are hereby made: -

SI.No.	Particulars	For	Read
(a)	Last Date and Time	12 th Mar 2020 at	23 rd Mar 2020 at
	for	10:00 am	10:00 am
	Submission of Tender		
(b)	1 3	12 th Mar 2020 at	23 rd Mar 2020 at
	Bid	11:00 am	11:00 am

Sd/-Asst. Registrar/MMD IIT Dharwad